
 
2025 HIKING SCHEDULE 

Sat. Jan 18 - PRAIRIE OAKS 

Sat. Jan 25 - GLACIER RIDGE 

Sat. Feb 8 - SHARON WOODS 

Sat. Feb 22 - PICKERINGTON PONDS 

Sat. Mar 8 - HIGHBANKS 

Wed. Mar 19 - BLACKLICK WOODS 

Sat. Mar 22 - CHARLES ALLEY 

Thur. Apr 10 - ANNUAL SPRING BANQUET 

Sat. Apr 12 - BUZZARD'S ROOST 

W-F Apr 23-25 - SPRING GETAWAY 
SHAWNEE STATE PARK 

Wed. April 30 - THREE CREEKS 

Sat. May 3 - CLINTONVILLE URBAN 

Sat. May 17 - TAFT RESERVE (NORTH) 

Wed. May 21 - INNISWOODS 

Wed. May 28 - DARBY CRK - ANCIENT 
TRAIL 

Sat. May 31 - CAESAR CREEK 

Wed. Jun 4 - TAYLOR FARM 

Sat. Jun 14 - HOMESTEAD METRO PARK 

Wed. Jun 18 - PRAIRIE OAKS 

Sat. Jun 28 - ROCKS & ROOTS (NORTH) 

Sat. Jul 12 - GALLANT WOODS 

Sat. Jul 26 - BOCH HOLLOW 

Sat. Aug 9 - CORN ROAST 

Sat. Aug 23 - ALUM CRK MULTI-USE 

Tue. Aug 12 - ROCKY FORK METRO PARK 

Wed. Aug 27 - BLACKLICK WOODS 

Wed. Sep 3 - SHARON WOODS 

Sat. Sep 6 - DARBY CREEK 

Wed. Sep 17 - EMILY TRAPHAGEN PARK 

Sat. Sep 20 - GREAT SEAL 

Wed. Oct 1 - BRIDGE PARK/INDIAN RUN 
FALLS 

Sun. Oct 5 - BARBEE HIKE/COOKOUT 

Tue. Oct 14 - WALNUT WOODS 

Sat. Oct 18 - BOCH HOLLOW REDUX 

Tue. Oct 21 - FRANKLIN PARK 

W-F Oct 22-24 - FALL CAMP MOHICAN 

Sat. Nov 1 - PIONEER VILLIAGE (CAESAR 
CRK) 

Thur. Nov 6 – OLENTANGY TRAIL 

Sat. Nov 15 - LAKE KATHERINE 

Sat. Nov 22 – A. W. MARION  

Sat. Dec 6 - CHRISTMAS PARTY 

Tue. Dec 16 – BLENDON WOODS 

Sat. Dec 20 - CHRISTMAS ROCKS 

Mon. Dec 29 – DOWNTOWN LIGHTS 


